
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
RE/MAX Finest Tonya Adams 4816 Main Street Suite H Spring Hill (615) 347-9442 tonyasellsnashville@hotmail.com 7/10/2023
Jones & Co. Real Estate Jessica Akers 304 Mullican St McMinnville 931-314-9589 tnrealtorakers@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Crye-Leike Realtors Bea Andrew 1139 NW Broad Street Murfreesboro 931-409-0369 bea.andrew@crye-leike.com 2/13/2025
Capital Real Estate Services Tammy Armijo-Johnson 3230 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-603-2510 tammyaj@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
Coldwell Banker Southern Realty Betty Arnold 1708 North Main Street Shelbyville (931) 684-5605 diannearnold@united.net 11/17/2023
Tree City Realty Susan Bain 210 N. Chancery St McMinnville 931-265-6168 susansellstn@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Jones & Co. Real Estate Wendy Baker 304 Mullican St McMinnville 931-607-4061 wendy4baker7@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Coldwell Banker Don Barnes 1708 N. Main Street Shelbyville 931-703-1022 ddbarnes@gmail.com 2/16/2024
EXIT Noble Realty Group Penny Bowen 1350 Cedar Lane Tullahoma 931-571-0555 pennyb@exitnoblerealtygroup.com 11/22/2024
Action Homes Donna Brewer Smyrna 615-653-8937 donnaleebrewer@comcast.net 7/10/2023
Fathom Realty TN Skye Brown 3401 Mallory Lane Ste 100 Murfreesboro 615-722-7098 11/17/2023
Tree City Realty Kathtyn Bryant 210 N. Chancery St McMinnville 931-273-2441 kbryant2441@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Tree City Realty Sara Beth Bryant 210 N. Chancery St McMinnville 931-205-4015 sarabeth.realtor@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Coldwell Banker Segroves Nelson Janice Carlton 1708 North Main Street Shelbyville (931) 580-4318 carltnj@realtracs.com 3/15/2022
Crye-Leike Realtors Deyunni Carter 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy. West, No. Smyrna 615-220-1300 deyunni.carter@crye-leike.com 7/10/2023
Red Realty Christian Cindy 1574 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 202 Murfreesboro (615) 319-1687 cchristian@redrealty.com 11/17/2023
Maples Realty & Auction Co. Donald Corley 2245 Keneeland Commercial Blvd. Murfreesboro 615-849-6365 corley1222@gmail.com 2/16/2024
Crye-Leike REALTORS Elizabeth Danler 1139 NW Broad Street Murfreesboro (615) 625-2824 graham855@yahoo.com 3/15/2022
Simmons Realty Donna Davis 104 E Depot St. Shelbyville (931) 247-7954 djdavis@realtracs.com 7/10/2023
Simmons Realty Terry Davis 104 E Depot St. Shelbyville (931) 588-1461 tdavis01@rocketmail.com 7/10/2023
Keller Williams Realty Rodney Davis 450 Saint Andrews Dr Murfreesboro 615-668-1823 rodneydavis@kw.com 2/13/2025
Heritage Realty Group Priscilla Deatherage 2737 US-231 Shelbyville 931-580-5120 11/17/2023
eXp Realty Tamara Douglas 629-888-2870 tdouglasellsdreams@gmail.com 10/5/2022
Crye-Leike Cheryl Farthing 1139 NW Broad St Ste. 100 Murfreesboro 615-895-9518 cheryl.farthing@crye-leike.com 11/22/2024
Foster & Foster Realty & Auction Co. Kay Foster 128 E. Main St McMinnville 931-473-6010 fosterrealty@blomand.net 2/13/2025
KW Mid South Homes + Land Jillian Frankman 228 E Colville St McMinnville 931-743-1795 jillianfrankman@kw.com 2/13/2025
Parks Sonia Fujino 557 Sam Ridley Parkway, West Smyrna (615) 364-3920 soniafujino@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Professional Realty Debbie Goodman 1360 Highland Rd Chattanooga 931-215-6699 dgoodmanrealtor@yahoo.com 11/22/2024
Zach Taylor Real Estate Monica Greer 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 615.713.6590 greerfallshomes@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Zach Taylor Real Estate Zach Griest 2615 Medical Center Pkwy Ste 1560 Murfreesboro 727-900-5170 zachgriest@gmail.com 3/22/2022
Blackwell Realty and Auction Amber Hall 305 E. Trinity Lane Suite 101 Nashville 615-580-1637 amberh.sellshomes@gmail.com 7/10/2023
simpliHOM Leesa Hammond 278 Franklin Rd Ste 190 Brentwood (615) 653-8204 leesasells@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Hasty Realty Dawson Hasty 1404 North Main St Shelbyville 931-684-6000 dawsonhasty@gmail.com 11/22/2024
Georgia Evans Realty Tracey Howse 1211 Hazelwood Dr Smyrna 615-933-7166 howsesoldbyt@gmail.com 7/10/2023
Weichert Realtors Kniambi Jarrett Walker 511 North Thompson Lane Murfreesboro 256-457-3884 kniambiwalkerweichertrealtor@gmail.com 4/29/2025
Parks Nina Joines 557 Sam Ridley Parkway West Smyrna 615-354-7064 nina@parksathome.com 2/16/2024
Tree City Realty Jonathan Jones 210 N. Chancery St McMinnville 931-273-0962 jonathan.treecityrealty@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Jones & Co. Real Estate Jessica Jones 304 Mullican St McMinnville 931-808-8442 Jonesandco@benlomand.net 2/13/2025
Reliant Realty Tiffany Judkins 640 Broadmor Blvd #100 Murfreesboro 615-439-4943 tjudkins16@gmail.com 10/23/2023
Epique Realty Crystal Kerns 40 Burton Hills Blvd - #200 Nashville (615) 653-8617 Crystalkerns@epique.me 3/15/2022
Highlands Elite Crystal King 477 N. Chancery St. A2 McMinnville 931-414-2730 caking@realtracs.com 2/13/2025
RE/MAX Finest Gina Knight 24 Oak Rd. Crossville 931-248-3657 gina.knight66@gmail.com 4/4/2022
Purpose Realty & Auction Angie Looney 514 Hill St. Springfield 615-380-8158 angelalooney@purposerealtyauction.com 7/10/2023
KW Mid South Homes + Land Ashley Lusk 228 E Colville St McMinnville 931-581-7147 ashey.lusk@kw.com 2/13/2025
Baker & Cole Properties Brenda Mansfield 312 S. Jackson St. Tullahoma 931.247.5066 mansfield@realtracs.com 7/10/2023
Parks William Marquette 1535 W NORTHFIELD BLVD STE 17 Murfreesboro (615) 896-4600 11/17/2023
United Real Estate Middle TN- The Mayfield GroupChristopher Mayfield 1602 W. Northfield Blvd., # 1 Murfreesboro (615) 624-8380 christopherlmayfield@outlook.com 3/15/2022
Parks Tasha McBee 1535 W. Northfield Blvd. Murfreesboro (901) 628-5576 tashamcbee20@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Jones & Co. Real Estate Kelly McClain Roberts 304 Mullican St McMinnville 931-474-7874 931SOLD@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Red Realty Karen McConnell 1574 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 202 Murfreesboro 615-956-3502 karen@redrealty.com 2/13/2025
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KW Murfreesboro Debbie McMaslin 450 Saint Andrews Dr Murfreesboro 615-396-8178 debbiemccaslin29@gmail.com 2/16/2024
Campbell Realty Starr McVey 224 N. Chancery St McMinnville 931-235-2515 smcvey@blomand.net 2/13/2025
RE/Max 1st Realty Thiao Nigri 730 Middle Tennessee Blvd STE 8 Murfreesboro 801-872-4215 nigrirealestate@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Coldwell Banker Barnes Lisa North 1980 Old Fort Parkway Murfreesboro (615) 948-1970 lnorthcb@gmail.com 3/15/2022
simpliHOM Jacqui North 836 N Thompson Lane 1 E Murfreesboro 855-856-9466 jacqui@simplihom.com 8/17/2020
Parks Auction & Realty Jean O'Brien 1535 W NORTHFIELD BLVD STE 17 Murfreesboro 615-604-2500 OBRIENJ@realtracs.com 11/22/2024
Crye-Leike Realtors, Inc. Patricia Omishakin 1139 NW Broad Street, Suite 100 Murfreesboro 615-895-9518 pomishakin@gmail.com 8/17/2020
Keller Williams Realty Carl Ott 450 ST ANDREWS DR Murfreesboro (615) 895-8000 11/17/2023
Prater Realty & Auction Kaye Pendlum 2940 Nashville Hwy. McMinnville 931-224-0669 kpendlum@charter.net 7/10/2023
Century 21 Prestige Torrey Perry 1810 Sharp Springs Road Winchester (967) 432-1159 7/10/2023
Century 21 Prestige Sarah Reed 1810 Sharp Springs Road Winchester (931) 308-6052 sarahreed@realtracs.com 3/15/2022
Parks Yolanda Gray Ruffin 557 Sam Ridley Parkway, West Smyrna (615) 218-5497 yorrealtor@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Parks Salena Scott 557 Sam Ridley Parkway West Smyrna 615.426.9212 salenascott@realtracs.com 7/10/2023
Benchmark Realty Carolina Seaver 630 W BURTON ST Murfreesboro (615) 573-9208 carolinaseaverrealtor@gmail.com 11/17/2023
Coldwell Banker Segroves Nelson Teresa Smith 1708 North Main Street Shelbyville (931) 703-3120 Teresasmith@realtracs.com 3/15/2022
Maples Realty & Auction Co. Mitchell Smith 2245 Keneeland Commercial Blvd. Murfreesboro 615-631-5614 msp0079@gmail.com 2/16/2024
Jones & Co. Real Estate Paddi Smith 304 Mullican St McMinnville 931-808-1510 paddismith@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Keller Williams Realty Christopher Stokes 450 Saint Andrews Dr Murfreesboro 615-474-6228 stokes.chris@ymail.com 11/22/2024
Exit Realty Bob Lamb & Associates Justin Tanner 2630 Memorial Blvd Murfreesboro 931-743-2632 office.exitrealty@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Highlands Elite Gericia Taylor 477 N. Chancery St. A2 McMinnville 931-414-2730 gericia@heretn.com 2/13/2025
Crye-Leike Andrea Thompson 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy. West, No. Smyrna (615) 983-2535 grace4menow1964@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Parks Heather Toporowski 557 Sam Ridley Parkway, West Smyrna (615) 830-2444 heather.toporowski@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Paul Holder Realy & Auction Co Guadalupe Vazquez 108 E. Main St McMinnville 931-743-3492 guadalupe1387@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Zach Taylor Real Estate Marie Velasquez 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro (615) 290-1592 mvclosingteam@gmail.com 11/22/2024
Paul Holder Realy & Auction Co Dorinda Walker 108 E. Main St McMinnville 931-607-6311 dorindawalker.tn@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Paul Holder Realy & Auction Co Livia Walker 108 E. Main St McMinnville 931-473-7321 liviawalker.tn@gmail.com 2/13/2025
Parks Sheila Wallace 1535 W. Northfield Blvd. Murfreesboro (615) 497-3462 swallace1968@gmail.com 3/15/2022
Crye-Leike REALTORS Angela Zolicoffer-Canady 599 Sam Ridley Pkwy. West, No. Smyrna (954) 654-6994 azolicoffer.canady@tractorsupply.com 3/15/2022
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